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Supplier Address Delivery Address
Nigel Pearce Tom Corcoran
Bagco Ltd The Cycle Company
Unit 3, Churchill Court 1 Station Terrace
Hortons Way Shawford
Westerham Winchester

TN16 1BT S021 2BN

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

Purchase Order

Purchase Order No. 4731-4336 Account Manager Kate Flemming
Date 10/08/2022 Telephone +44-23811-57966
Delivery Date 24/08/2022 E-mail kate@tigerink.co.uk
Dear Nigel,
We would like to order the following:
Product No. Product Description Quantity Unit Price
B9808 Recycled Newchurch Recycled Drawstring Bag In Grey. 100 1.75
Printed in white 2 sides, different artwork, as previously supplied on
prev PO ref 4469-3971
Carriage Carriage 1 11.00
Origination Origination 1 34.00
Subtotal
VAT 20%
Total
Delivery Type  Delivery to 1 UK mainland address in 1 consignment.
Reference Please note our PO number: "4731-4336", and quote it on your invoices.

Failure to do this could well result in delayed payment.

Address: Wessex House, Upper Market Street, Eastleigh, Hampshire, SO50 9FD

Tel: 023 8115 7966
VAT No. 982 9364 68 Reg No. 7116226

Subtotal
175.00

11.00
34.00

220.00
44.00

264.00



