

## **Supplier Address**

Nigel Pearce Bagco Ltd Unit 3, Churchill Court Hortons Way Westerham TN16 1BT United Kingdom

## **Delivery Address**

Tom Corcoran
The Cycle Company
1 Station Terrace
Shawford
Winchester
SO21 2BN
United Kingdom

## **Purchase Order**

 Purchase Order No.
 4731-4336

 Date
 10/08/2022

 Delivery Date
 24/08/2022

Account Manager
Telephone

E-mail

Kate Flemming
+44-23811-57966
kate@tigerink.co.uk

Dear Nigel,

## We would like to order the following:

<b>Product No.</b>	Product Description	Quantity	<b>Unit Price</b>	Subtotal
B9808	Recycled Newchurch Recycled Drawstring Bag In Grey.	100	1.75	175.00
	Printed in white 2 sides, different artwork, as previously supplied on prev PO ref 4469-3971			
Carriage	Carriage	1	11.00	11.00
Origination	Origination	1	34.00	34.00
		Subtotal		220.00
		1	/AT 20%	44.00
			Total	264.00

**Delivery Type** Delivery to 1 UK mainland address in 1 consignment.

Reference Please note our PO number: "4731-4336", and quote it on your invoices.

Failure to do this could well result in delayed payment.